
Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Figures 
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (47) GREENFIELD, Natalie   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                              59.3330
    2.    (43) HOFFMAN, Teah   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    59.1250
    3.    (51) BRUNSKILL, Dana   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  58.3350
    4.    (54) WILLIAMSON, Taylor   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                               58.1650
    5.    (20) SIZOV, Veronica   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  57.5630
    6.    (53) STUART, Rosemary   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                 57.1680
    7.    (70) CZARKOWSKI, Jaime   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                56.7700
    8.    (42) OGITA, Yumeka   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                              56.2700
    9.    (29) POTTER, Chloe   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                    55.5630
    10.   (35) SIZENOVA, Anastasia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                           55.5170
    11.   (24) DOAN, Kaylee   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                  55.3970
    12.   (23) RISLING, Kia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                       55.1650
    13.   (3) BURDETT, Brielle   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  54.9580
    14.   (45) BAKER, Brooklyn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  54.7700
    15.   (38) SMITH, Hayley   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                              54.5850
    16.   (36) GEREMIA, Adriana   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                 54.3750
    17.   (5) HOOEY, Camryn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                     54.2700
    18.   (44) TILLMAN, Julia   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                    54.2300
    19.   (10) OLMEDO, Kamilla   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  54.1680
    20.   (37) JAKOVLJEVIC, Jamie   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                         54.1250
    21.   (15) STEEVES, Gracyn   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  54.0650
    22.   (32) SCHROEDER, Sabine   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                54.0020
    23.   (4) SWEET, Kiana   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                       53.8520
    24.   (21) WOOD, Cassandra   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                               53.7300
    25.   (52) LOCKE, Hope   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                   53.6670
    26.   (49) PAUL, Terra   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                        53.5200
    27.   (55) RASERO, Ruth   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                      53.3950
    28.   (2) LUSH, Mary   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                       53.3130
    29.   (26) MCMANUS, Ella   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                     52.9770
    30.   (46) HAYDEN, Samantha   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                  52.7920
    31.   (7) HYGAARD, Ruscita   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                 52.6880
    32.   (63) HOLT, Brooklyn   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                  52.6250
    33.   (27) FERNIHOUGH, Trishanna   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                      52.5420
    34.   (31) EMES, Micheala   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                             52.3750
    35.   (69) SIDORCHUK, Emma   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                 52.3550
    36.   (14) ASHFORD, Hayley   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                            52.3350
    37.   (57) GUNN, Madison   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                    52.3320
    38.   (64) KUNTSCHER, Christine   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                            52.1680
    39.   (28) ALEXANDER, Sophie   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                 52.1280
    40.   (9) FLECHAS, Ana   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                      52.0600
    41.   (62) SKOGSTAD, Paige   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                      52.0220
    42.   (50) BORBELY, Madison   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                           51.8130
    43.   (58) BRODOWAY, Mia   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                              51.7920
    44.   (48) HAYDEN, Abby   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                      51.6680
    45.   (16) CAMPBELL, MacKenzie   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                               51.5220
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Code Rank Team/Swimmer                                                                   Total    

Code Pos  Équipe/Nageuse                                                                 Total    

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Figures 
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    46.   (1) DILGER, Hannah   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                     51.4350
    47.   (12) DOYLE, Hailey   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                                     51.4180
    48.   (25) BUCHANAN, Grace   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                                  51.3330
    49.   (60) VANY, Klara   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                     51.3130
    50.   (22) CUTHBERTSON, Jayde   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                               51.0430
    51.   (33) MCCOUBREY, Lily   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                                  50.7080
    52.   (61) CAMERON HINOJOSA, Daniele   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                         50.5200
    53.   (56) BACHMEIER, Kiana   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                           50.5000
    54.   (66) ALBERT, Elise   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                   50.2300
    55.   (17) OLYNYK, Brianna   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                                 49.8530
    56.   (11) VAN HERWAARDEN, Tessa   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                  49.8130
    57.   (34) FODER, Sophia   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                              49.7900
    58.   (68) SWATERS, Sarah   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                       49.7280
    59.   (6) VILLENEUVE, Isabelle   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                    49.5200
    60.   (19) BATH, Katherine   (AURORA SYNCHRO)                                      48.8130
    61.   (67) GRUNIGER GORUK, Jordan   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                     48.5430
    62.   (40) JACKSON, Piper   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                                     48.1050
    63.   (13) MICIAK, Irys   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                           47.6050
    64.   (39) VAN WALSUM, Morghan   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                    46.9150
    65.   (8) NELSON, Asha   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                            46.5420
    66.   (18) WALKER, Annaleise   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                      45.0830
    67.   (65) COMCHI, Hannah   (LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES)                             45.0000
    68.   (41) HARNSON, Janelle   (NOVA SYNCHRO)                                       42.3770
SCR 69.   (30) KOYICH, Tegan   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)                                  0.0000
SCR 69.   (59) BUTTERFIELD, Sydney   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                              0.0000
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Solo Finals
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (9) CZARKOWSKI, Jaime   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                57.7333
    2.    (1) HOFFMAN, Teah   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    57.2000
    3.    (4) RISLING, Kia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                       56.3333
    4.    (11) WILLIAMSON, Taylor   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)              56.3000
    4.    (12) STUART, Rosemary   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                56.3000
    6.    (2) POTTER, Chloe   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                    55.5667
    7.    (5) SIZENOVA, Anastasia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)           55.4667
    8.    (3) ALEXANDER, Sophie   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                 54.1667
    9.    (6) DILGER, Hannah   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    53.7000
    10.   (8) DOYLE, Hailey   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                     52.9333
    11.   (7) OLYNYK, Brianna   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                 52.4000
    12.   (10) WOOD, Cassandra   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)              51.9333
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  Figures  Championship

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Solo Finals Championship
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (1) HOFFMAN, Teah   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)                    57.2000  59.1250  58.1625
    2.    (9) CZARKOWSKI, Jaime   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                57.7333  56.7700  57.2516
    3.    (11) WILLIAMSON, Taylor   (CALGARY AQUABELLES)              56.3000  58.1650  57.2325
    4.    (12) STUART, Rosemary   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                56.3000  57.1680  56.7340
    5.    (4) RISLING, Kia   (RED DEER SYNCHRO)                       56.3333  55.1650  55.7492
    6.    (2) POTTER, Chloe   (C.W.C. SEA SPRITES)                    55.5667  55.5630  55.5648
    7.    (5) SIZENOVA, Anastasia   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)           55.4667  55.5170  55.4918
    8.    (3) ALEXANDER, Sophie   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                 54.1667  52.1280  53.1473
    9.    (10) WOOD, Cassandra   (CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO)              51.9333  53.7300  52.8317
    10.   (6) DILGER, Hannah   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                    53.7000  51.4350  52.5675
    11.   (8) DOYLE, Hailey   (KILLARNEY SYNCHRO)                     52.9333  51.4180  52.1757
    12.   (7) OLYNYK, Brianna   (STRATHCONA SYNATICS)                 52.4000  49.8530  51.1265
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Duet Finals
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (2) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      57.7333
               GREENFIELD, Natalie / SIZOV, Veronica

    2.    (7) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      57.1333
               CZARKOWSKI, Jaime / STUART, Rosemary

    3.    (9) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      56.8333
               BURDETT, Brielle / HOOEY, Camryn

    4.    (1) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                   55.0667
               DOAN, Kaylee / LOCKE, Hope

    5.    (13) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                     54.1333
               GEREMIA, Adriana / SCHROEDER, Sabine

    6.    (4) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      53.8333
               CUTHBERTSON, Jayde / POTTER, Chloe

    7.    (15) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                    53.5667
               LUSH, Mary / SIDORCHUK, Emma

    8.    (11) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                      53.3667
               SWEET, Kiana / TILLMAN, Julia

    9.    (5) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      52.7667
               OLMEDO, Kamilla / STEEVES, Gracyn

    10.   (6) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        52.1000
               PAUL, Terra / RISLING, Kia

    11.   (3) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     51.8333
               HOLT, Brooklyn / KUNTSCHER, Christine

    12.   (14) NOVA SYNCHRO                                           51.7667
               MICIAK, Irys / VAN HERWAARDEN, Tessa

    13.   (10) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                      51.6333
               MCMANUS, Ella / RASERO, Ruth

    14.   (12) AURORA SYNCHRO                                         51.2333
               SKOGSTAD, Paige / SWATERS, Sarah

    15.   (8) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       50.8000
               CAMPBELL, MacKenzie / CAMERON HINOJOSA, Daniele
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  Figures  Championship

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Duet Finals Championship
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (2) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      57.7333  58.4480  58.0906
               GREENFIELD, Natalie / SIZOV, Veronica

    2.    (7) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      57.1333  56.9690  57.0511
               CZARKOWSKI, Jaime / STUART, Rosemary

    3.    (9) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      56.8333  54.6140  55.7236
               BURDETT, Brielle / HOOEY, Camryn

    4.    (1) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                   55.0667  54.5320  54.7994
               DOAN, Kaylee / LOCKE, Hope

    5.    (13) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                     54.1333  54.1885  54.1609
               GEREMIA, Adriana / SCHROEDER, Sabine

    6.    (11) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                      53.3667  54.0410  53.7038
               SWEET, Kiana / TILLMAN, Julia

    7.    (4) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      53.8333  53.3030  53.5681
               CUTHBERTSON, Jayde / POTTER, Chloe

    8.    (5) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      52.7667  54.1165  53.4416
               OLMEDO, Kamilla / STEEVES, Gracyn

    9.    (6) RED DEER SYNCHRO                                        52.1000  54.3425  53.2212
               PAUL, Terra / RISLING, Kia

    10.   (15) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                    53.5667  52.8340  53.2004
               LUSH, Mary / SIDORCHUK, Emma

    11.   (10) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                      51.6333  53.1860  52.4096
               MCMANUS, Ella / RASERO, Ruth

    12.   (3) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     51.8333  52.3965  52.1149
               HOLT, Brooklyn / KUNTSCHER, Christine

    13.   (12) AURORA SYNCHRO                                         51.2333  50.8750  51.0541
               SKOGSTAD, Paige / SWATERS, Sarah

    14.   (8) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       50.8000  51.0210  50.9105
               CAMPBELL, MacKenzie / CAMERON HINOJOSA, Daniele

    15.   (14) NOVA SYNCHRO                                           51.7667  48.7090  50.2379
               MICIAK, Irys / VAN HERWAARDEN, Tessa
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Team Finals
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (11) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     60.0667
    2.    (3) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      58.2333
    3.    (6) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      55.3667
    4.    (10) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                      55.3000
    5.    (2) AURORA SYNCHRO                                          55.2000
    6.    (4) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                   54.9667
    7.    (1) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       54.3000
    8.    (7) LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                                53.5000
    9.    (9) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     51.4000
    10.   (8) LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                                50.5667
    11.   (5) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            47.2333
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Code Rank Team                                                         Routine  Figures  Championship

Code Pos  Équipe                                                               Routine  Figures  Championship

Kinsmen Edmonton 2014-02-28 --> 2014-03-02

Age Group 11 - 12(PS) Team Finals Championship
Wildrose Classic Qualifier

    1.    (11) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                     60.0667  57.0649  58.5658
    2.    (3) C.W.C. SEA SPRITES                                      58.2333  54.8202  56.5267
    3.    (4) CALGARY ELITE SYNCHRO                                   54.9667  54.5452  54.7559
    4.    (10) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                      55.3000  53.2084  54.2542
    5.    (6) CALGARY AQUABELLES                                      55.3667  52.1980  53.7823
    6.    (7) LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                                53.5000  53.6760  53.5880
    7.    (2) AURORA SYNCHRO                                          55.2000  50.5323  52.8661
    8.    (1) KILLARNEY SYNCHRO                                       54.3000  51.3717  52.8359
    9.    (9) STRATHCONA SYNATICS                                     51.4000  51.6253  51.5127
    10.   (8) LETHBRIDGE SYNCHROBELLES                                50.5667  50.5798  50.5733
    11.   (5) NOVA SYNCHRO                                            47.2333  45.9475  46.5904
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